Released - February 09, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

287513
285793
287529
205891
245189
276321
164816
167692
239562
215843
103140
176303
226909
167814
288423
288617
282599
199844

Dailey
Winnett
Long
Brown
Murphy
Wingham
Rakers
Mccullum
Henry
Hughes
Hankins
Rust
Bush
Muhammad
Way
Mcgrath
Johnson
Green

Anthony
William
Matthew
Todd
Steven
Jared
Ronald
Samuel
RC
Broderick
Kenneth
James
Walter
Mikail
Brian
Ryan
Jonathan
Tammy

Thomas
J

J

Scott
Keith
Joseph
Earl

Xavier
Michael
S

P

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Pulaski County Jail
Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Lewis County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Adair County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hart County Jail

Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



