DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
287513 Dailey	Anthony		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285793 Winnett	William	Thomas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287529 Long	Matthew	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205891 Brown	Todd	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245189 Murphy	Steven	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276321 Wingham	Jared	Keith	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164816 Rakers	Ronald	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
167692 Mccullum	Samuel	Earl	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class B (10 - 20 years)
239562 Henry	RC		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215843 Hughes	Broderick	Xavier	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
103140 Hankins	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
176303 Rust	James	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
226909 Bush	Walter		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167814 Muhammad	Mikail	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288423 Way	Brian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288617 Mcgrath	Ryan	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282599 Johnson	Jonathan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199844 Green	Tammy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)